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Phone: 317.889.4040






OFFICERS
Principal
 Chris Sutton                   csutton@gws.k12.in.us
President

  Heather Bonser            ahbonser@comcast.net
Vice President         Kelly Rose                     Karose1015@gmail.com
Secretary

  Jennifer Hussung          jhussung@gws.k12.in.us
Treasurer

  Andrea Cruser
           acruser@sbcglobal.net
6th Grade Reps
 Christi Mull                     christi356@gmail.com
 Dawn Gardner
           dawng0087@aol.com

7th Grade Reps
 Sarah Rockwell

 srockwell643@gmail.com



 Katie Brawley
           katybrawley22@gmail.com
8th Grade Reps
 Andrea Lunsford           adilunsford75@gmail.com



 Crystal Reynolds            tonyrey18@sbcglobal.net
Faculty Rep         Cassie Hockersmith         chockersmith@gws.k12.in.us
COMMITTEES

Courtesy

Lisa Ellington                 ellington5@sbcglobal.net
(staff bday

Kim Peterson                 
kimmypeterson@hotmail.com
Cards)

Beth Boyce


bethboyce@hotmail.com



Tracey Guipe

trixelly09@yahoo.com
Fundraising          Stephanie Dawson
sdawson330@yahoo.com
Melissa Miscik                Melissa.miscik@gmail.com
Membership         Kara Baker       

k_baker@wvpa.com
Publicity
          Samantha Young

sami0306@gmail.com
PTO LEADERSHIP 2018-2019














